Re: Withdrawal of Appeal to LDC23-00062 (Viewpoint Apartments Access Road MSPR)

Barbara Aufiero <AufieroB@reno.gov>
Wed 10/25/2023 1:13 PM

To:David Snelgrove <dsnelgrove@cfareno.com>;City Clerk <CityClerk@reno.gov>;Mike Railey <RaileyM®@reno.gov>;Angela
Fuss <FussA@reno.gov>;Leah Piccotti <PiccottiL@reno.gov>;Chris Pingree <PingreeC@reno.gov>
Cc:bskiff@forumconsultants.com <bskiff@forumconsultants.com>;Severin A. Carlson (scarlson@kcnvlaw.com)
<scarlson@kcnvlaw.com>;Christina Siegfried <christina@ccconsulting3.com>

Hello David,
Thank you for your email. As per your email the appeal will not be heard on today's council meeting.

Thank you.
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From: David Snelgrove <dsnelgrove@cfareno.com>

Sent: Wednesday, October 25, 2023 11:04 AM

To: City Clerk <CityClerk@reno.gov>; Mike Railey <RaileyM@reno.gov>; Angela Fuss <FussA@reno.gov>; Leah
Piccotti <PiccottiL@reno.gov>; Chris Pingree <PingreeC@reno.gov>

Cc: bskiff@forumconsultants.com <bskiff@forumconsultants.com>; Severin A. Carlson (scarlson@kcnvlaw.com)
<scarlson@kcnvlaw.com>; Christina Siegfried <christina@ccconsulting3.com>

Subject: Withdrawal of Appeal to LDC23-00062 (Viewpoint Apartments Access Road MSPR)

Dear Reno Mayor and Council Members and Reno City Clerk:

This message is sent as a formal notification to the City of Reno that the applicant/appellant has withdrawn their
appeal of the Condition of Approval for LDC23-00062.

Please feel free to contact me if you have any questions regarding this withdrawal of our appeal. I may be reached
at 775-737-8910 (cell) or 775-856-7073 (desk).

Respectfully submitted,
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